
THE CADOGAN TE AM
 

Your guide to the Cadogan team and who to 
contact regarding any queries you may have.



EXECUTIVE TEAM

The Cadogan Office, 10 Duke of York Square, London SW3 4LY

If you are not sure who to speak to, contact our friendly receptionists
who will put you in touch with the right person.

Reception
020 7730 4567

Info@cadogan.co.uk

Hugh Seaborn
C H I E F  E X E C U T I V E

020 7881 1040
hugh.seaborn@cadogan.co.uk 

CADOGAN RECEPTION

Paul Loutit
C O M PA N Y  S E C R E TA R Y  & 
F I N A N C I A L  C O N T R O L L E R

020 7881 1032
paul.loutit@cadogan.co.uk

Stuart Wetherly
F I N A N C E  D I R E C T O R

020 7881 1042
stuart.wetherly@cadogan.co.uk 

Jilly Maiklem
H E A D  O F  E X E C U T I V E 
O P E R AT I O N S

020 7881 1038
jill.maiklem@cadogan.co.uk

Jilly is EA to the Chief Executive 
and is able to help with any 
queries for the attention of 
the Executive Team.k



ASSET MANAGERS AND ESTATE STRATEGY

Russell Townsend
A S S E T  M A N A G E R ,  
PAV I L I O N  R O A D  &  S L O A N E 
S Q U A R E

020 7881 1004
russell.townsend@cadogan.co.uk

Lorna Pepper
S E N I O R  A S S E T 
O P E R AT I O N S  M A N A G E R

020 7881 1044 
lorna.pepper@cadogan.co.uk

Sophie Coghlan
A S S E T  M A N A G E R ,  S L O A N E 
S T R E E T

020 8146 9373 
sophie.coghlan@cadogan.co.uk

Debbie Turner
A S S E T  M A N A G E R , 
R E S I D E N T I A L  L E A S E H O L D / 
E N F R A N C H I S E M E N T

020 3841 0972 
debbie.turner@cadogan.co.uk

Eloise Ladkin
A S S E T  M A N A G E R ,  K I N G ’ S 
R O A D  &  D U K E  O F  Y O R K 
S Q U A R E

020 3841 0981 
eloise.ladkin@cadogan.co.uk

James Stoll
A S S E T  M A N A G E M E N T 
D I R E C T O R

020 7881 1048
james.stoll@cadogan.co.uk

Juliet Michel
A S S E T  M A N A G E M E N T 
S U R V E Y O R

020 3410 1922 
juliet.michel@cadogan.co.uk



PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Ian Scott
H E A D  O F  P R O P E R T Y 
M A N A G E M E N T 

020 7881 1047
ian.scott@cadogan.co.uk

Judy Lyman
FA C I L I T I E S  M A N A G E R 
( S P E C I A L  D I S P L AY 
A P P L I C AT I O N S )

020 7881 1041
judy.lyman@cadogan.co.uk

Dean Overall
P R O P E R T Y  M A N A G E R , 
M I X E D - U S E  P O R T F O L I O

020 3841 0980
dean.overall@cadogan.co.uk 

Blair 
Williamson
S E N I O R  P R O P E R T Y 
M A N A G E R ,  C O M M E R C I A L 
P O R T F O L I O

020 7881 1011
blair.williamson@cadogan.co.uk

Andrew Fildes
S E N I O R  P R O P E R T Y 
M A N A G E R , 
R E S I D E N T I A L  P O R T F O L I O

07917 845581
andrew.fildes@cadogan.co.uk

Marc Heller
H E A LT H  A N D  S A F E T Y 
M A N A G E R

020 7881 1020
marc.heller@cadogan.co.uk

Jasmine Elliston
A S S I S TA N T  P R O P E R T Y 
M A N A G E R

020 7881 1005
jasmine.elliston@cadogan.co.uk



AREA SUPERVISORS

Agnes Damaszk 
C E N T R E  M A N A G E R

020 7881 1045
agnes.damaszk@cadogan.co.uk 

Duke of  York 
Square Helpdesk
020 7823 5577
contact@dukeofyorksquare.com 

If your matter is urgent and 
you cannot reach Agnes, please 
contact the helpdesk, open  
24 hours a day.

DUKE OF YORK SQUARE

Glenn Bautista
A R E A  S U P E R V I S O R  
K I N G ’ S  R O A D  A R E A

020 7730 4567

Raj Giri
A R E A  S U P E R V I S O R  
S O U T H  S L O A N E  S T R E E T  
A N D  P O N T  S T R E E T  A R E A

020 7730 4567

Denise Prasad
A R E A  S U P E R V I S O R  
S L O A N E  S T R E E T  A R E A

020 7730 4567

The Area Supervisors are our first responders and will often be asked by our office  
team to visit you if you have a maintenance issue.



Jane Henshaw
P R O J E C T S  D I R E C T O R

020 7881 1023
jane.henshaw@cadogan.co.uk

Matthew Ryan
D E V E L O P M E N T  P R O J E C T 
M A N A G E R

020 3841 0977
matthew.ryan@cadogan.co.uk 

BUILDING AND PROJECTS TEAM

Luka Orlic
P R O J E C T S  C O O R D I N AT O R 

020 3841 0986
luka.orlic@cadogan.co.uk

Helena Ahmed
PA  T O  J A N E  H E N S H A W  & 
B U I L D I N G  S U R V E Y I N G 
S E C R E TA R Y 

020 3841 0986
helena.ahmed@cadogan.co.uk
For general team enquiries 
please contact the team 
secretary

Kieren Stagg
B U I L D I N G  S U R V E Y O R

020 7881 1043
kieren.stagg@cadogan.co.uk

Matt Willmott
H E A D  O F  P R O J E C T 
D E V E L O P M E N T

020 3841 0975
matt.willmott@cadogan.co.uk 



RESIDENTIAL – MARKET LET

Karen 
Carpmael 
H E A D  O F  R E S I D E N T I A L 
L E T T I N G S

0207 881 1030
karen.carpmael@.cadogan.
co.uk

Colin Campbell 
L E T T I N G S  P R O P E R T Y 
M A N A G E R ,  R E P O R T I N G 
M A I N T E N A N C E  I S S U E S , 
K N I G H T S B R I D G E

020 7881 1018
colin.campbell@cadogan.co.uk

Haidara 
Swaray
L E T T I N G S  P ROJ EC T 
M A N A G E R

020 3841 0954 
haidara.swaray@cadogan.co.uk

Rita Uzingeryte
L E T T I N G S  P R O P E R T Y 
M A N A G E R ,  R E P O R T I N G 
M A I N T E N A N C E  I S S U E S , 
C H E L S E A

020 7881 1039
rita.uzingeryte@cadogan.co.uk

Armanda Leal 
P O R T F O L I O  M A N A G E R , 
K N I G H T S B R I D G E

020 7881 1024
armanda.leal@cadogan.co.uk

Selen Lapaci
C O M P L I A N C E  A N D 
P R O J E C T  C O O R D I N AT O R

020 3841 0963
selen.lapaci@cadogan.co.uk

Kate Ryder
LET T INGS MANAGER

020 4518 1408 
kate.ryder@cadogan.co.uk



MARKETING & COMMUNICATION

Sophia Hamilton-
Jones 
S E N I O R  M A R K E T I N G  & 
E V E N T S  M A N A G E R

020 7881 1013 
sophia.hamilton-jones@cadogan.co.uk

Patrick Prior
D E S T I N AT I O N  M A R K E T I N G 
M A N A G E R

020 8124 9397
patrick.prior@cadogan.co.uk

Caroline 
Jennings
M A R K E T I N G 
&  C O M M U N I C AT I O N 
D I R E C T O R

020 3841 0956
caroline.jennings@cadogan.co.uk

Luella Inglis
L I F E S T Y L E  M A N A G E R  – 
C A D O G A N  C O N C I E R G E

020 3841 0958
lifestylemanager@
cadoganconcierge.co.uk

Luella is the principal contact for 
all Cadogan Concierge enquiries.

PLACEMAKING

Seren Hirons
H E A D  O F  P L A C E

020 3890 4940
seren.hirons@cadogan.co.uk

Kira Charatan
C R E AT I V E  D E S I G N  & 
H E R I TA G E  M A R K E T I N G 
M A N A G E R  ( I N C L U D I N G 
A R C H I VA L  E N Q U I R I E S )

020 7881 1007
kira.charatan@cadogan.co.uk



STEWARDSHIP

Grace Hamer
S U S TA I N A B I L I T Y 
C O O R D I N AT O R

020 3841 0974 
grace.hamer@cadogan.co.uk

Sarra Pardali
H E A D  O F  S U S TA I N A B I L I T Y

020 3841 0955 
sarra.pardali@cadogan.co.uk



GARDENS & INSURANCE

Diane Wooton
I N S U R A N C E 
( A N D  G A R D E N S ) 
A D M I N I S T R AT O R

020 7881 1027
diane.wooton@cadogan.co.uk

For general team enquiries 
please contact Diane.

George Galea
R E N TA L  A D M I N I S T R AT O R , 
C O M M E R C I A L 
P R O P E R T I E S

020 7881 1034
george.galea@cadogan.co.uk

George 
Kaplanian
R E N TA L  A D M I N I S T R AT O R , 
R E S I D E N T I A L  P R O P E R T I E S

020 7881 1003
george.kaplanian@cadogan.co.uk

Susannah 
Stuckey
P R O P E R T Y  A C C O U N TA N T, 
R AT E S  O R  E N E R G Y 
E N Q U I R I E S

020 7881 1029
susannah.stuckey@cadogan.co.uk

ACCOUNTS

Linda Carroll
G A R D E N S 
A D M I N I S T R AT O R  – 
G A R D E N S  A N D  T E N N I S 
C O U R T  M E M B E R S H I P 
E N Q U I R I E S

020 7881 1019
linda.carroll@cadogan.co.uk

Nick Darling
I N S U R A N C E  M A N A G E R

020 7881 1026
nick.darling@cadogan.co.uk

Tamsin Bowden
A S S I S TA N T  I N S U R A N C E 
M A N A G E R

TBC
tamsin.bowden@cadogan.co.uk




